Small Pizza $13.20
Medium $16.30

Large Pizza $19.30
King $24.50

Fish Deal

2 Fish Meals Selected From
Flathead, Barramundi or Calamari
2 Cans of Drink

Pizza Deal

2 Large Pizzas
1.25L Soft Drink

Garlic Bread

3 Large Pizzas

Medium Deal

1 Medium Pizza
375ml Can or 600ml Water

$18

Menu & Pricing Valid till 10pm
Delivery Fees vary & Deliveries run from 5pm till 10pm

Ph: (02) 6021 6883 | 471 Dean Street, Albury NSW, 2640
www.sweetheartspizza.com.au




Pizzas (All pizzas come with tomato plus cheese on top)

1. Special: Ham, Mushroom, Onion,
Capsicum, Olives

. Capricossa: Ham Olives, Mushrooms

. Margherita: Mega Cheese, Herbs

. Prawn: Prawns

. Capri: Ham

. Bacon: Bacon

. Aussie: Ham, Egg

. Onion: Ham, Onion

. Vegetarian: Mushroom, Capsicum,

Onion, Olives, Herbs

10. Mushroom: Ham, Mushrooms

11. Hot: Ham, Salami, Chilli

12. Tropical: Ham, Pineapple

13. Chicken Deluxe: Bacon, Pineapple,
Chicken, BBQ Sauce

14. Marinara: Prawns, Muscles

15. Sweethearts Special: Bacon, Onion,
Pineapple, Prawns, Garlic

16. Super Oz: Bacon, Egg

17. Meatlovers: Ham, Bacon, Salami,
BBQ Sauce

Fish Meals

OO S WD

18.

19.
20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.
26.

27.

Mexican: Salami, Olives, Mushrooms,
Capsicum

Garlic: Garlic

The Lot: Ham, Mushrooms, Capsicum,
Onion, Pineapple, Bacon, Salami,
Prawns, Olives

Pumpkin: Spinach, Feta, Caramelised
Onions, Pumpkin, Spices

Satay Chicken: Capsicum, Onion,
Chicken, Satay Sauce, Chopped Peanuts
Butter Chicken: Chicken, Rocket,

Red Onion, Butter Chicken Sauce
Lamb Kebab: Rocket, Red Onion, Lamb
Meat, Fetta, Garlic Yoghurt Sauce
Garnish

Per Peri Lamb: Cherry Tomato, Spinach,
Lamb, Red Onion, Peri Peri Sauce
Honey Mustard Chicken: Red Onion,
Chicken, Honey Mustard Sauce,

Baby Spinach, Cherry Tomato

Salami: Calabrese

Dressings Balsamic, Italian, French

(All fish meals served with lemon, diemond cut chips and house made garden salad)

1. Flathead: 3 Flathead Strips
2. Calamari: 5 Panko Calamari Rings

3. Barramundi: Tempura Battered Barramundi Fillet

4. Seafood Trio: 4 Fish Bites, 3 Panko Calamari, 2 Prawn Twists

5. 3x Panko Crumbed Flathead
6. Battered Snapper

Schnitzels and Parmis

$17.90
$17.90
$17.90
$19.80
$17.90
$17.90

(Al served with diamond cut chips end house made garden salad)

Chicken Parmi: Buttermilk Crumbed Chicken Breast Parmi
Chicken Schnitzel: Buttermilk Crumbed Chicken Breast
Beef Parmi: Buttermilk Crumbed Beef Parmi

Beef Schnitzel: Buttermilk Crumbed Beef Schnitzel

Burgers, Strips and Nuggets

Chicken Schnitzel Burger: Focaccia Roll, Baby Spinach, Caramelised Onion,

$19.80
$18.80
$22.50
$21.50

$15.60

Chicken Schnitzel, Melted Cheese, Sweet Chilli Mayo Served With Diamond Cut Chips

Chicken Strip Box: 4 Crumbed Chicken Tenders Served With Diamond Cut Chips

Nuggets and Chips: 6 Nuggets & Straight Cut Chips

Large Diamond Cut Chips
Large Potato Gems
Garden Salad

$15.20
$10.00

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bacon Bread

$6.50
$7.50
$8.50



