

Small Pizza \$13.20 Medium \$16.30

Large Pizza \$19.30 King \$24.50

Fish Deal

\$37

2 Fish Meals Selected From Flathead, Barramundi or Calamari 2 Cans of Drink Pizza Deal

2 Large Pizzas

1.25L Soft Drink

Garlic Bread

\$40

3 Large Pizzas

\$49

Medium Deal

1 Medium Pizza 375ml Can or 600ml Water

\$18

Menu & Pricing Valid till 10pm Delivery Fees vary & Deliveries run from 5pm till 10pm

Ph: (02) 6021 6883 | 471 Dean Street, Albury NSW, 2640 www.sweetheartspizza.com.au

Pizzas (All pizzas come with tomato pl	lus cheese on top)
1. Special: Ham, Mushroom, Onion,	18. Mexican: Salami, Olives, Mushrooms,
Capsicum, Olives 2. Capricossa: Ham Olives, Mushrooms	Capsicum 19. Garlic: Garlic
3. Margherita: Mega Cheese, Herbs	20. The Lot: Ham, Mushrooms, Capsicum,
4. Prawn: Prawns	Onion, Pineapple, Bacon, Salami,
5. Capri: Ham 6. Bacon: Bacon	Prawns, Olives 21. Pumpkin: Spinach, Feta, Caramelised
7. Aussie: Ham, Egg	Onions, Pumpkin, Spices
8. Onion: Ham, Onion	22. Satay Chicken: Capsicum, Onion,
9. Vegetarian: Mushroom, Capsicum, Onion, Olives, Herbs	Chicken, Satay Sauce, Chopped Peanuts 23. Butter Chicken: Chicken, Rocket,
10. Mushroom: Ham, Mushrooms	Red Onion, Butter Chicken Sauce
11. Hot: Ham, Salami, Chilli 12. Tropical: Ham, Pineapple	24. Lamb Kebab: Rocket, Red Onion, Lamb Meat, Fetta, Garlic Yoghurt Sauce
13. Chicken Deluxe: Bacon, Pineapple,	Garnish
Chicken, BBQ Sauce	25. Per Peri Lamb: Cherry Tomato, Spinach,
14. Marinara: Prawns, Muscles 15. Sweethearts Special: Bacon, Onion,	Lamb, Red Onion, Peri Peri Sauce 26. Honey Mustard Chicken: Red Onion,
Pineapple, Prawns, Garlic	Chicken, Honey Mustard Sauce,
16. Super Oz: Bacon, Egg 17. Meatlovers: Ham, Bacon, Salami,	Baby Spinach, Cherry Tomato 27. Salami: Calabrese
BBQ Sauce	27. Surumm. Gurusrese
Fish Meals	Dressings Balsamic, Italian, French
(All fish meals served with lemon, diamond	cut chips and house made garden salad)
1. Flathead: 3 Flathead Strips	\$17.90
2. Calamari: 5 Panko Calamari Rings	\$17.90
3. Barramundi: Tempura Battered Barramundi I	Fillet \$17.90
4. Seafood Trio: 4 Fish Bites, 3 Panko Calamari,	2 Prawn Twists \$19.80
5. 3x Panko Crumbed Flathead	\$17.90
6. Battered Snapper	\$17.90
Schnitzels and Parmis	
(All served with diamond cut chips and house made garden salad)	
Chicken Parmi: Buttermilk Crumbed Chicken B	
Chicken Schnitzel: Buttermilk Crumbed Chicken Breast \$18.80	
Beef Parmi: Buttermilk Crumbed Beef Parmi	\$22.50
Beef Schnitzel: Buttermilk Crumbed Beef Schni	tzel \$21.50
Burgers, Strips and Nuggo	ets
Chicken Schnitzel Burger: Focaccia Roll, Baby	
Chicken Schnitzel, Melted Cheese, Sweet Chilli M	
Chicken Strip Box: 4 Crumbed Chicken Tenders Served With Diamond Cut Chips \$15.20	
Nuggets and Chips: 6 Nuggets & Straight Cut	Chips \$10.00
	The second secon
Large Diamond Cut Chips	Garlic Bread \$6.50
Large Potato Gems	Cheesy Garlic Bread \$7.50
Garden Salad	Cheesy Garlic Bacon Bread \$8.50
The second secon	